 Toggle navigation
	首页
	元器件品牌
	我要上传
	手机端
 	加载中...
马上查询
FX11LA-116P-SV [HRS]
Board Stacking Connector, 116 Contact(s), 2 Row(s), Male, Straight, 0.02 inch Pitch, Surface Mount Terminal, Locking, Beige Insulator, Receptacle,;
	元器件型号：	 FX11LA-116P-SV
	生产厂家：
	    HIROSE ELECTRIC
	描述和应用：	Board Stacking Connector, 116 Contact(s), 2 Row(s), Male, Straight, 0.02 inch Pitch, Surface Mount Terminal, Locking, Beige Insulator, Receptacle,
 PC 连接器
	PDF文件：	总1页 (文件大小：157K)
	下载文档：	  下载PDF数据表文档文件
	型号参数：FX11LA-116P-SV参数
	是否无铅	  不含铅
	是否Rohs认证	  符合
	生命周期	Active
	IHS 制造商	HIROSE ELECTRIC CO LTD
	Reach Compliance Code	unknown
	风险等级	2.34
	Samacsys Description	Hirose FX11 Series, 0.5mm Pitch 116 Way 2 Row Straight PCB Header, Surface Mount, Solder Termination
	其他特性	HIGH DENSITY, LOW PROFILE
	板上安装选件	PEG
	主体宽度	0.207 inch
	主体深度	0.075 inch
	主体长度	1.362 inch
	主体/外壳类型	RECEPTACLE
	连接器类型	BOARD STACKING CONNECTOR
	联系完成配合	NOT SPECIFIED
	联系完成终止	Gold Flash (Au)
	触点性别	MALE
	触点材料	NOT SPECIFIED
	触点模式	RECTANGULAR
	触点电阻	70 m Ω
	触点样式	BELLOWED TYPE
	DIN 符合性	NO
	耐用性	50 Cycles
	滤波功能	NO
	IEC 符合性	NO
	绝缘电阻	100000000  Ω
	绝缘体颜色	BEIGE
	绝缘体材料	LIQUID CRYSTAL POLYMER (LCP)
	MIL 符合性	NO
	插接触点节距	0.02 inch
	插接信息	MULTIPLE MATING PARTS AVAILABLE
	混合触点	NO
	安装选项1	LOCKING
	安装方式	STRAIGHT
	安装类型	BOARD
	连接器数	ONE
	PCB行数	2
	装载的行数	2
	最高工作温度	85  °C
	最低工作温度	-55  °C
	选件	GENERAL PURPOSE
	PCB接触模式	RECTANGULAR
	PCB触点行间距	4.7498 mm
	电镀厚度	4u inch
	极化密钥	POLARIZED HOUSING
	额定电流（信号）	0.3 A
	参考标准	UL
	可靠性	COMMERCIAL
	子类别	Headers and Edge Type Connectors
	端子节距	0.5 mm
	端接类型	SURFACE MOUNT
	触点总数	116
	UL 易燃性代码	94V-0
	Base Number Matches	1
	IXTP1N120P
	IPB60R099C7ATMA1
	IRS21962STRPBF
	QME48T20120-PGB0G
	QME48T20120-NGB0G
	QME48T20120-NGA0G
	68290-008LF
	68290-034LF
	68290-037
	68290-037LF
	68290-051
	68290-051LF
	68290-052
	68290-134
	68290-134LF
	68290-137
	68290-137LF
	68290-152
	68290-152LF
	68290-153
	68290-153LF
	68290-154LF
	68290-158
	CA2SKE20V7
	PS2502-1XSMT&R
	PS2502-2XSMT&R
	PS2502-4SMT&R
	PS2502-4XSMT&R
	154181-0057
	SN6556
	T491T476K006AT
	E2SBB18-48.000MTR
	5441281
	DRA9143X
	74F547SCX
	74F547SJ
	GM2BB50QK0C
	540-99-044-17-400004
	934059881215
	1618649
	IDT71421SA55PF8
	NRH3012T1R0NNV
	JAN2N2151
	EMSL13L2J-133.000M
	100DP1T1B1M2REH
	ASM3P2185B-ST
	ASM3P2185B-TR
	DMC96404
	NRS5012T6R8MMGF8
	VCD6-D48-S12SM
	VCD6-D48-S15SM
	MCP1804T-5002I/DB
	MCP1804T-3302I/MB
	SN2005114512ZHK
	SN2005118412ZHK
	CDRR126NP-151MC
	93LC46AT/SN
	93LC46AT-E/ST
	93LC46AT-I/OT
	93LC46AX-I/SN
	93LC46AXT-I/SN
	93LC46BXT-I/SN
	93LC46C-I/ST
	93LC46C-E/SN
	93LC46CT-I/SN
	93LC46BT-E/SN
	93LC46BXT/SN
	93LC46C-I/MS
	1425109
	LP3995ITL-1.9/NOPB
	LP3995ITLX-2.5/NOPB
	B45035C1569M357
	BCP-350F-4GY
	1713563
	TEA1733CP/N1,112
	VT1045CBP-M3/4W
	SNJ54ABT32316PN
	W799SRSGW/CC
	RP8300B2M1CEBLKBLUNIL
	ZDD-AE-78-P-0L2-AB-146
	GBJ2506F
	JTS83016-1VA
	0709013
	51915-262LF
	SL1021A500R
	SL1021A250R
	SL1021A600R
	SL1021A500C
	SL1021A090RF
	SL1021A250C
	E1SLAS-5.000MTR
	IKA15N65ET6XKSA1
	IKA15N65ET6XKSA2
	PEB3264
	PEB4265
	PEB4266
	PEB4265-2
	SX9705
	MX66X256-25PC
	RDDB
 查看货源
 FX11LA-116P-SV
 下载PDF
 收藏此型号
 查看货源
描述和应用
Board Stacking Connector, 116 Contact(s), 2 Row(s), Male, Straight, 0.02 inch Pitch, Surface Mount Terminal, Locking, Beige Insulator, Receptacle,
 PC 连接器
总1页 (157K)
HIROSE ELECTRIC
第一页预览：
©2020 ICPDF网   联系我们和版权申明